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OFFICE OF INNOVATIVE FINANCE – DIVISION OF BUDGETS

Staff Contact Information


	NAME
	TITLE
	Telephone Number
	E-mail address

	Barbara Lewis
	Chief, Innovative Finance
	916-653-8344
	barbara_lewis@dot.ca.gov

	Jeffrey Ingles
	Innovative Finance Manager
	916-654-3099
	jeffrey_ingles@dot.ca.gov

	Weijian Ni
	Innovative Finance Manager
	916-651-9539
	weijian_ni@dot.ca.gov

	Jon Kanemasu
	Bond Funds Manager
	916-654-5858
	jon_kanemasu@dot.ca.gov

	Paul Minchella
	Research Program Specialist
	916-654-4911
	Paul_minchella@dot.ca.gov

	Nancy Cooper
	Associate Budget Analyst
	916-653-0403
	nancy_cooper@dot.ca.gov

	Gayman Wong
	Assistant Caltrans Administrator
	916-654-7289
	gayman_wong@dot.ca.gov
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